51

53

56

58
59
60
61
62
63

65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Ju-G
Se-3
Ju-s
Vété
Se-2
Ca-G
Se-4
Vété
Se-3
Dame
Ju-F
Se-3
Vété
Vété
Se-2
Se-3
Se-2
Vété
Se-3
Se-3
Se-3
Se-3
Se-F
Se-F

DUPRE Clément
ROMAN Pascal
ALARD Ludovic
APTEL Jean Paul
MARTINEZ Michel
CHEVALIER Cyril
VIGNAUD Lionel
BARNY Dominique
AMARAL MINISTRO Luis
DAUTHUILLE Sandra
AUBIER Angélique
VERHLAC Alain
BASSANELLI Jean-Pierre
APTEL Guy

BEYNEY Jean-Louis
BONNE Miguel
FONTARNEAU Richard
PALLARO Gérard
DELPIT Damien
JEANTE Jean-Frangois
CHEYSSIAL Thierry
GUILLEMET Thierry
DUPUY Jogl

ESTRADE Sylvain

AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE

B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
BTC CAPDROT

B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
LTR BTC GREGOIRE
B.T.C. VERTHEUILLAIS
B.T.C. ST FRONT

BTC CAPDROT

CLUB B.T. AMBESIEN
T. C. DUBOURDIEU
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
B.T.C. QUERCY-PERIGORD
LTR BTC GREGOIRE
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
B.T.C. LIBOURNAIS
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
T. C. DUBOURDIEU
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE
B.T.C. ST CAPRAISE

POITOU CHARENTES B.T.C. SAINTE NEOMAYE
POITOU CHARENTES B.T.C. SAINTE NEOMAYE

61
68
63
66
67
69
60
66
66
63
50
55
61
57
56
62
69
62
62
60
9%
61
64

65
60
66
65
71
62
69

68
67
71
69
64
67
63
63
50
60
54

63
47
75
63

71
68
69
70
63
63
61
61
62
63
66
54
55
57
61
59
57
54
63
52
57
54

63
64
60
57
57
62
66
64
58
56
59
66
63
60
60
56
63
62
58
56
58
55

260
260
258
258
258
256
256
239
254
249
246
244
243
241
240
240
239
238
237
234
233
217
139
127
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